CEAC Resource Recovery and Waste Management Ciilinnzil Cikikation
Policy Committee

Wednesday, November 29, 2017 | 8:30 am - 10:00 am
CSAC 123rd Annual Meeting

Sacramento Convention Center Room 314

1400 ] Street, Sacramento, California

1914-2014

8:30 am

8:35 am

9:00 am

9:20 am

9:35 am

9:45 am

10:00 am

II.

[1L

IV.

VL

VIIL

AGENDA
Chair, Mark Schleich, Santa Barbara County

Vice Chair, Tim Goncharoff, Santa Cruz County
Vice Chair, Doug Sloan, Sacramento County

Welcome, Introductions, and Opening Remarks
Chair, Mark Schleich, Santa Barbara County

Legislative Update
Cara Martinson, Senior Legislative Representative

SB 1383 Update
Hank Brady, Cal Recycle, SB 1383 Implementation Manager

Mattress Recycling Council Presentation
Liz Wagner, Mattress Recycling Council

AB 1158: Improvements to California’s Carpet Recycling Program
Nick Cronenwett, Legislative Analyst

County Roundtable Discussion

Other Items & Adjournment



