

CEAC Resource Recovery and Waste Management Policy Committee

Wednesday, November 29, 2017 | 8:30 am - 10:00 am CSAC 123rd Annual Meeting Sacramento Convention Center Room 314 1400 J Street, Sacramento, California



AGENDA

Chair, Mark Schleich, Santa Barbara County Vice Chair, Tim Goncharoff, Santa Cruz County Vice Chair, Doug Sloan, Sacramento County

8:30 am	I.	Welcome, Introductions, and Opening Remarks Chair, Mark Schleich, Santa Barbara County
8:35 am	II.	Legislative Update Cara Martinson, Senior Legislative Representative
9:00 am	III.	SB 1383 Update Hank Brady, Cal Recycle, SB 1383 Implementation Manager
9:20 am	IV.	Mattress Recycling Council Presentation Liz Wagner, Mattress Recycling Council
9:35 am	V.	AB 1158: Improvements to California's Carpet Recycling Program Nick Cronenwett, Legislative Analyst
9:45 am	VI.	County Roundtable Discussion
10:00 am	VII.	Other Items & Adjournment